P16000043127

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
		8			

Office Use Only



600285691966

05/12/16--01016--007 **78.75



65-19-14

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PADRO	ON REMODELING SERVICES	CORP	
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPO	DRATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	ADRON REMODELING SERVI N 17 SW 92 TER	CES Iame (Printed or typed)	
		Address	
MI	AMI FL 33176		
_	, (City, State & Zip	
780	5 488 0840		
SIL	Daytin .VIOPADRON@YAHOO.COM	ne Telephone number	
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ICLE II PRIN	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:	
7 SW 92 TER			
AMI FLORIDA 33	3176		
TICLE III PURP purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is:		
L LEGAL AND TI	RADE BUSSINES		
			海点
	**		部 元 12 1
	,		<u> </u>
<u> </u>			0 N
			
	RES f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		-
number of shares o	f stock is:	<u>S</u>	
number of shares o	f stock is:	S Name and Title:	
number of shares of the shares of the share and Tite of the share	f stock is:	S Name and Title:	
number of shares of the shares of the share and Tite of the share	f stock is:	S Name and Title:	
number of shares of the shares of the share of the share and Tite Address	f stock is:	\(\square \) Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares of the shares of the share of the share and Tite Address	f stock is:	\(\square \) Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
TICLE V INITI Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	f stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
TICLE V INITI Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	f stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
TICLE V INITI Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	f stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
TICLE V INITI Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	f stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	ss	Address:	
	:		
	:		
	;		
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	stable) of the registered agent is:	
	SILVIO A PADRON	habite) of the registered agent is.	s váca h
Name:		 	20 क
Address:	9747 SW 92 TER		
	MIAMI FLORIDA 33176		C To American
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	SILVIO A PADRON		>
Address:	9747 SW 92 TER		
	MIAMI FLORIDA 33176		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: 03/23/2016	(OPTIONA	1.)
Lifective date, i (If an effective	f other than the date of filing:	d cannot be more than five busin	.L.) ness days prior or 90 business
days after the f	filing.)		
	te inserted in this block does not meet the ap		nts, this date will not be listed as
the document's	effective date on the Department of State's r	ecords.	
Havina kaan na	amed as registered agent to accept service of	formers for the above stated corn	neation at the place designated is
	I am fumiliar with and accept the appointme		
	This /		03/23/2016
	Required Signature/Registered As	gent	Date
I submit this do	ocument and affirm that the facts stated he	rein are true. I am aware that the	e false information submitted in
	Department of State constitutes a third degi		
	olling (CC)		03/23/2016
Requ	uired Signature/Incorporator		Date